TDB106025en / 04.2010
Preliminary data sheet
1
A-ISOMETER® IRDH275 Photovoltaic
Insulation monitoring device for unearthed AC, AC / DC and
DC systems (IT systems) for photovoltaic systems
2 TDB106025en / 04.2010
A-ISOMETER® IRDH275 Insulation monitoring device for unearthed AC, AC / DC

Technical data A-ISOMETER® IRDH275
  TDB106025e / 04.2010 7
Ordering information A-ISOMETER® IRDH275
Type Nominal system
voltage Un
Supply
voltage US
Art. No.
IRDH275B-49335 AC 0…793 V /
DC 0…650 V*
AC 88…264 /
DC 77…286 V*
B 9106 5123
IRDH275-49335 AC 0…793 V /
DC 0…650 V*
AC 88…264 /
DC 77…286 V*
B 9106 5127
IRDH275B-49327 AC 0…793 V /
DC 0…650 V*
DC 19.2…72 V B 9106 5129
* Absolute values
Accessories
External kΩ measuring instrument 400 μA
Type Art. No.
7204-1421 B 986 763
9604-1421 B 986 764
External kΩ measuring instrument 20 mA
Type Art. No.
9620-1421 B 986 841
Coupling devices
Type Nominal system voltage Un Art. No.
AGH150W-4 DC 0…1760 V B 9801 8006
AGH150W DC 0…1100 V B 915 576
A-ISOMETER® IRDH275
Dimension diagram XM112
Dimensions in mm
Dimension diagram X150
Dimensions in mm